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117 - 400m Men - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

GAME RECORD GR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 22 Vinith Mani IND 50.83   Q

2 150 BASIM HADI MAJEED IRQ 52.44   Q

3 90 Suieualiyev Yerlan KAZ 53.65   Q

4 127 Azman Muhammad Zumar MAS 57.05  

5 158 MOHAMMED ALALWIAT KSA 61.41  

6 117 Faisal R A M H A Alkandari KWT 89.20  

- 72 Alireza Alipourmarghmaleki IRI DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 151 ZAID SAAD HUSSEIN IRQ 50.96   Q

2 89 Chshelokov Daniil KAZ 51.06   Q

3 128 Juakim Aidil Afifat MAS 51.66   Q

4 159 SAAD HADAEDI KSA 53.41   q

5 129 Jasman Muhammad Amir Hafiq MAS 54.95   q

6 112 FARES A S S BORESLI KWT 105.24  

- 113 ABDULAZIZ S N A M ALHURAIJI KWT DNF  



RESULT

2 / 3

Timing by Innotex
10TH ASIA PACIFIC DEAF GAMES 2024 ATHLETICS

STADIUM MINI MSM, KUALA LUMPUR
04 - 06 December 2024

Power by IGIS

400m Men
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 22 Vinith Mani IND 50.83 Q

2 2 151 ZAID SAAD HUSSEIN IRQ 50.96 Q

3 2 89 Chshelokov Daniil KAZ 51.06 Q

4 2 128 Juakim Aidil Afifat MAS 51.66 Q

5 1 150 BASIM HADI MAJEED IRQ 52.44 Q

6 2 159 SAAD HADAEDI KSA 53.41 q

7 1 90 Suieualiyev Yerlan KAZ 53.65 Q

8 2 129 Jasman Muhammad Amir Hafiq MAS 54.95 q

9 1 127 Azman Muhammad Zumar MAS 57.05

10 1 158 MOHAMMED ALALWIAT KSA 61.41

11 1 117 Faisal R A M H A Alkandari KWT 89.20

12 2 112 FARES A S S BORESLI KWT 105.24

- 1 72 Alireza Alipourmarghmaleki IRI DNS

- 2 113 ABDULAZIZ S N A M ALHURAIJI KWT DNF
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